CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

QUANZHOU XINXING
STONE TECHNIC
CO.,LTD

GREENGUARD

PRODUCT CERTIFIED FOR
LOW CHEMICAL EMISSIONS
UL.COM/GG

UL 2818

See product list below

UL 2818 - 2013 Gold Standard for Chemical Emissions for Building Materials, Finishes and Furnishings

UL evaluated representative samples of the identified product, process or facility to the identified Standard or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL and the Client (collectively
"Agreement”). The Client is authorized to use the UL Mark for the identified Product, process or facility covered by this certificate, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance
with the Agreement. This certificate is subject to modification, suspension and withdrawal by UL see SPOT.ul.com, to authenticate the certificate.



CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

Product tested in accordance with UL 2821 test method to show compliance to emission limits on UL 2818. Sectopm 7.1and 7.2.
Commercial furniture and furnishings are tested in accordance with ANSI/BIFMA M7.1-2011 and determined to comply with ANSI/BIFMA X7.1-2011 and ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e Credit7.6.1,7.6.2, and 7.6.3. Panel based workstations are modeled

in the open plan environment. Casegood systems and individual furniture items are modeled in the private office environment. Seating products are modeled in the seating environment. Classroom furniture is modeled using the standard
classroom model in the California Department of Public Health (CDPH) Standard Method v1.2.

Building Products are determined compliant in accordance with California Department of Public Health (CDPH) Standard Method V1.1-2010, using the applicable exporsure scenario.

UL evaluated representative samples of the identified product, process or facility to the identified Standard or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL and the Client (collectively
"Agreement”). The Client is authorized to use the UL Mark for the identified Product, process or facility covered by this certificate, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance
with the Agreement. This certificate is subject to modification, suspension and withdrawal by UL see SPOT.ul.com, to authenticate the certificate.



CERTIFICATE
OF COMPLIANCE

UL GREENGUARD Certified Products Listing

Product Name

SH1001
SH1002
SH1010
SH1011
SH1012
SH1013
SH1014
SH1015
SH2001
SH2002

SH2003

Certification

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Certified

Certificate
Number

108554-420

108555-420

108556-420

108557-420

108558-420

108559-420

108560-420

108561-420

108562-420

108563-420

108564-420

Certification Period

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

UL evaluated representative samples of the identified product, process or facility to the identified Standard or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL and the Client (collectively
"Agreement”). The Client is authorized to use the UL Mark for the identified Product, process or facility covered by this certificate, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance
with the Agreement. This certificate is subject to modification, suspension and withdrawal by UL see SPOT.ul.com, to authenticate the certificate.



CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

SH2006 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108565-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3001 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108566-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3002 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108567-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3003 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108568-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3004 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108569-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3005 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108570-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3007 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108571-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3008 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108572-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH3009 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108573-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH6001 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108574-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH6002 GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 108575-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH6004 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108576-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH6005 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108577-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH6007 GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 108578-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27
SH7002 GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 108579-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

UL evaluated representative samples of the identified product, process or facility to the identified Standard or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL and the Client (collectively
"Agreement”). The Client is authorized to use the UL Mark for the identified Product, process or facility covered by this certificate, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance
with the Agreement. This certificate is subject to modification, suspension and withdrawal by UL see SPOT.ul.com, to authenticate the certificate.



CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

SH7003 GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 108580-420 2018.02.27-
2024.02.27

Please refer to current certificates on https://spot.ul.com for complete compliance information.

UL evaluated representative samples of the identified product, process or facility to the identified Standard or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL and the Client (collectively
"Agreement”). The Client is authorized to use the UL Mark for the identified Product, process or facility covered by this certificate, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance
with the Agreement. This certificate is subject to modification, suspension and withdrawal by UL see SPOT.ul.com, to authenticate the certificate.



